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BrightKey PR Media Coverage Report Your Coverage Links

AP News https://apnews.com/press-release/ein-presswire-newsmatics/a-riveting-new-dystopian-t
hriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins-ef03e31
afe726114825cbdff8ce2e363

WTEN ABC 10 https://www.news10.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-
new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-th
e-ruins

WSYR ABC 9 https://www.localsyr.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-
new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-th
e-ruins

WETM NBC 18 https://www.mytwintiers.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveti
ng-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-ami
d-the-ruins

WWTI ABC 50 https://www.informnny.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rivetin
g-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-
the-ruins

WROC CBS 8 https://www.rochesterfirst.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riv
eting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-a
mid-the-ruins

WFXV FOX 33 https://www.cnyhomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-ri
veting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-
amid-the-ruins

WIVB CBS 4 https://www.wivb.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

WIVT ABC 34 https://www.binghamtonhomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963
020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-have
n-hope-amid-the-ruins

Book Publishing Industry Today https://books.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explor
es-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

African American News Today https://africanamericans.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-th
riller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Asian American News Today https://asianamericans.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thril
ler-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Astrology News Today https://astrology.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Census News Today https://census.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explo
res-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Culture News Today https://culture.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explo
res-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Hispanic News Today https://hispanics.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Lifestyle News Today https://lifestyle.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-expl
ores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Native American News Today https://nativeamericans.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thri
ller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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BrightKey PR Media Coverage Report Your Coverage Links

Transcendental Meditation News Today https://tm.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-
survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

FEMEN News Today https://femen.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explor
es-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Gay Rights News Today https://gayrights.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Human Rights Today https://humanrights.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-
explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Human Trafficking News Today https://humantrafficking.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thr
iller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

International Development News Today https://intldevelopment.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thril
ler-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Open Society Foundation News Today https://osf.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-
survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Marketing & Advertising Industry Today https://marketing.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Media Industry Today https://media.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explor
es-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Reality Show News Today https://realityshows.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-
explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Academy Awards News Today https://oscars.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explo
res-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Movie Industry Today https://movies.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explo
res-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Theater News Today https://theater.einnews.com/pr_news/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explo
res-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Google http://www.google.com/search?q=%22A+Riveting+New+Dystopian+Thriller+Explores+
Survival%2C+Sacrifice%2C+and+Hope+in+Core+Haven%3A+Hope+Amid+the+Ruins
%22&ie;=utf-8&oe;=utf-8

Google News http://www.google.com/search?q=%22A+Riveting+New+Dystopian+Thriller+Explores+
Survival%2C+Sacrifice%2C+and+Hope+in+Core+Haven%3A+Hope+Amid+the+Ruins
%22&ie;=utf-8&oe;=utf-8&tbm;=nws

Yahoo http://search.yahoo.com/search?p=%22A+Riveting+New+Dystopian+Thriller+Explores
+Survival%2C+Sacrifice%2C+and+Hope+in+Core+Haven%3A+Hope+Amid+the+Ruin
s%22&ei;=UTF-8

Bing http://www.bing.com/search?q=%22A+Riveting+New+Dystopian+Thriller+Explores+Su
rvival%2C+Sacrifice%2C+and+Hope+in+Core+Haven%3A+Hope+Amid+the+Ruins%2
2

Bing News http://www.bing.com/news/search?q=%22A+Riveting+New+Dystopian+Thriller+Explor
es+Survival%2C+Sacrifice%2C+and+Hope+in+Core+Haven%3A+Hope+Amid+the+Ru
ins%22

Ask http://www.ask.com/web?q=%22A+Riveting+New+Dystopian+Thriller+Explores+Surviv
al%2C+Sacrifice%2C+and+Hope+in+Core+Haven%3A+Hope+Amid+the+Ruins%22
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https://lifestyle.3wzfm.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.3wzfm.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.worldonlinenewsreports.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.worldonlinenewsreports.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.htv10.tv/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.htv10.tv/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wboy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wboy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wboy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.mystateline.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.mystateline.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.mystateline.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourerie.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourerie.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourerie.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.americanewsobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.americanewsobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ksnt.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ksnt.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ksnt.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.rewind1019.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.rewind1019.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wjtv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wjtv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wjtv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.theworldnewswire.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.theworldnewswire.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.1045thedan.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.1045thedan.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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WNTZ FOX 48 https://www.cenlanow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rivetin
g-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-
the-ruins

KFDX NBC 3 https://www.texomashomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/86896302
0/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-h
ope-amid-the-ruins

WHO NBC 13 https://who13.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dy
stopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

The Marketing Communicator https://www.themarketingcommunicator.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopia
n-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WLUS https://lifestyle.us983.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-su
rvival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KTVE NBC 10 https://www.myarklamiss.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rive
ting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-am
id-the-ruins

Global Business Watch https://www.globalbusinesswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WPHL MyNetworkTV 17 https://phl17.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dys
topian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

State of the Union News https://www.stateoftheunionnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WJW FOX 8 https://fox8.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dyst
opian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KCAU ABC 9 https://www.siouxlandproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-r
iveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-
amid-the-ruins

WFRV CBS 5 https://www.wearegreenbay.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-r
iveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-
amid-the-ruins

KXMB CBS/CW 12 https://www.kxnet.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

WOWK CBS 13 https://www.wowktv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-
new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-th
e-ruins

WCMH NBC 4 https://www.nbc4i.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

Southern Sports Today https://lifestyle.southernsportstoday.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WGNO ABC 26 https://wgno.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dys
topian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KFOR NBC 4 https://kfor.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dyst
opian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

https://www.cenlanow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.cenlanow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.cenlanow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.texomashomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.texomashomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.texomashomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://who13.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://who13.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.themarketingcommunicator.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.themarketingcommunicator.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.us983.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.us983.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.myarklamiss.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.myarklamiss.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.myarklamiss.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalbusinesswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalbusinesswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://phl17.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://phl17.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.stateoftheunionnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.stateoftheunionnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://fox8.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://fox8.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.siouxlandproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.siouxlandproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.siouxlandproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wearegreenbay.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wearegreenbay.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wearegreenbay.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kxnet.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kxnet.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kxnet.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wowktv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wowktv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wowktv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.nbc4i.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.nbc4i.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.nbc4i.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.southernsportstoday.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.southernsportstoday.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://wgno.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://wgno.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://kfor.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://kfor.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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WFLA NBC 8 https://www.wfla.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

Business Herald Online https://www.businessheraldonline.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WTAJ CBS 10 https://www.wtaj.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

WIAT CBS 42 https://www.cbs42.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-n
ew-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the
-ruins

Global Media Watch https://www.globalmediawatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-
explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KDAF CW 33 https://cw33.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dys
topian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WVLA NBC 33 https://www.louisianafirstnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/
a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-ho
pe-amid-the-ruins

KOIN CBS 6 https://www.koin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

WPRI CBS 12 https://www.wpri.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

US National Times https://www.usnationaltimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Small Business News Today https://www.smallbusinessnewstoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-
thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Coast To Coast Tribune https://www.coasttocoasttribune.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrille
r-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WOOD NBC 8 https://www.woodtv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-n
ew-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the
-ruins

The Entrepreneurship Reporter https://www.entrepreneurshipreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-
thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KLST CBS 8 https://www.conchovalleyhomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/86896
3020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-hav
en-hope-amid-the-ruins

WJZY FOX 46 https://www.qcnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-
new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-th
e-ruins

North America Today https://www.northamericatoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller
-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KXAN NBC 36 https://www.kxan.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

https://www.wfla.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wfla.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wfla.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.businessheraldonline.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.businessheraldonline.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtaj.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtaj.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtaj.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.cbs42.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.cbs42.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.cbs42.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalmediawatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalmediawatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://cw33.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://cw33.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.louisianafirstnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.louisianafirstnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.louisianafirstnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.koin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.koin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.koin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wpri.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wpri.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wpri.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.usnationaltimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.usnationaltimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessnewstoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessnewstoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.coasttocoasttribune.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.coasttocoasttribune.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.woodtv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.woodtv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.woodtv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.entrepreneurshipreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.entrepreneurshipreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.conchovalleyhomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.conchovalleyhomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.conchovalleyhomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.qcnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.qcnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.qcnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.northamericatoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.northamericatoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kxan.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kxan.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kxan.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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Growing Businesses in the News https://www.growingbusinessesinthenews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dysto
pian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Global Reporter Journal https://www.globalreporterjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KGET NBC 17/CW 12 https://www.kget.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

WHLF https://lifestyle.953hlf.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-su
rvival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KMID ABC 2 https://www.yourbasin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rivetin
g-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-
the-ruins

WTTK/WTTV CBS 4 https://fox59.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dys
topian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WMBD CBS 31 https://www.centralillinoisproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020
/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-ho
pe-amid-the-ruins

International World Times https://www.internationalworldtimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-th
riller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KVEO NBC 23 https://www.valleycentral.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rive
ting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-am
id-the-ruins

Business Times Journal https://www.businesstimesjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WMBB ABC 13 https://www.mypanhandle.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riv
eting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-a
mid-the-ruins

Small Business News Watch https://www.smallbusinessnewswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-
thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WREG CBS 3 https://wreg.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dyst
opian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WTNH ABC 8 https://www.wtnh.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

LosAngelesNN https://losangeles.newsnetmedia.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-
explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WSPA CBS 7 https://www.wspa.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

SMB in Action https://www.smbinaction.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explor
es-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WEHT ABC25/WTVW CW 7 https://www.tristatehomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/
a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-ho
pe-amid-the-ruins

https://www.growingbusinessesinthenews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.growingbusinessesinthenews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalreporterjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalreporterjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kget.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kget.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kget.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.953hlf.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.953hlf.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourbasin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourbasin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourbasin.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://fox59.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://fox59.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.centralillinoisproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.centralillinoisproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.centralillinoisproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.internationalworldtimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.internationalworldtimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.valleycentral.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.valleycentral.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.valleycentral.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.businesstimesjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.businesstimesjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.mypanhandle.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.mypanhandle.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.mypanhandle.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessnewswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessnewswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://wreg.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://wreg.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtnh.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtnh.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtnh.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://losangeles.newsnetmedia.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://losangeles.newsnetmedia.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wspa.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wspa.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wspa.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smbinaction.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smbinaction.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.tristatehomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.tristatehomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.tristatehomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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Small Business World Journal https://www.smallbusinessworldjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopia
n-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WNCN CBS 17 https://www.cbs17.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-n
ew-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the
-ruins

WWLP NBC/CW 22 https://www.wwlp.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

Small Business Online Network https://www.smallbusinessonlinenetwork.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopi
an-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Today in Parenting http://www.todayinparenting.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KAMR NBC 4 https://www.myhighplains.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riv
eting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-a
mid-the-ruins

KWKT FOX 44 https://www.fox44news.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveti
ng-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-ami
d-the-ruins

World Report Monitor https://www.worldreportmonitor.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller
-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

The Business Gazette Online https://www.thebusinessgazetteonline.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian
-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Today In MarCom https://www.todayinmarcom.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WYTV ABC 33 https://www.wytv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

KLFY CBS 10 https://www.klfy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-
dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-rui
ns

WFOM https://lifestyle.xtra1063.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-
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KELO CBS 11 https://www.keloland.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-
new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-th
e-ruins
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Eyeballs & Clicks https://www.eyeballsandclicks.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-
explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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https://www.theamericawatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.theamericawatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.dcnewsnow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.dcnewsnow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.dcnewsnow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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WKBN CBS 27 https://www.wkbn.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

KETK NBC 56/KFXK FOX 51 https://www.ketk.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

Global Journal Observer https://www.globaljournalobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thril
ler-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WRBL CBS 3 https://www.wrbl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

50 States Today https://www.50statestoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-expl
ores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KLAS CBS 8 https://www.8newsnow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveti
ng-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-ami
d-the-ruins

KDVR FOX 31 https://kdvr.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dyst
opian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WTRF ABC/CBS 7 https://www.wtrf.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

KARK NBC 4 https://www.kark.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

National Law Review https://natlawreview.com/press-releases/riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-surviv
al-sacrifice-and-hope-core

World Advertising Report https://www.worldadvertisingreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thri
ller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WSAV NBC 3 https://www.wsav.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

Small Business World Magazine https://www.smallbusinessworldmagazine.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dysto
pian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Small Businesses in the News https://www.smallbusinessesinthenews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopia
n-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KOLR CBS 10 https://www.ozarksfirst.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rivetin
g-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-
the-ruins

US Daily Ledger https://www.usdailyledger.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-expl
ores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

American Times Reporter https://www.americantimesreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thr
iller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

The MarCom Journal https://www.themarcomjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-
explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

https://www.wkbn.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wkbn.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wkbn.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ketk.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ketk.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ketk.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globaljournalobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globaljournalobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wrbl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wrbl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wrbl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.50statestoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.50statestoday.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.8newsnow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.8newsnow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.8newsnow.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://kdvr.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://kdvr.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtrf.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtrf.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wtrf.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kark.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kark.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kark.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://natlawreview.com/press-releases/riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-core
https://natlawreview.com/press-releases/riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-core
https://www.worldadvertisingreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.worldadvertisingreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wsav.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wsav.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wsav.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessworldmagazine.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessworldmagazine.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessesinthenews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smallbusinessesinthenews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ozarksfirst.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ozarksfirst.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ozarksfirst.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.usdailyledger.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.usdailyledger.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.americantimesreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.americantimesreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.themarcomjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.themarcomjournal.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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Business Post Examiner https://www.businesspostexaminer.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thr
iller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WNCT CBS 9 https://www.wnct.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

Economic Policy Times https://www.economicpolicytimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

US Times Gazette https://www.ustimesgazette.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Economic News Observer https://www.economicnewsobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-t
hriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

24/7 Business Reporter https://www.247businessreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KSEE NBC 24 https://www.yourcentralvalley.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a
-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hop
e-amid-the-ruins

SMB World Report https://www.smbworldreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

MiamiNN https://miami.newsnetmedia.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-expl
ores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Global News Scanner https://www.globalnewsscanner.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrille
r-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WBRE NBC 28 https://www.2822news.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rivetin
g-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-
the-ruins

KAMC ABC 28 https://www.everythinglubbock.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/
a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-ho
pe-amid-the-ruins

Journal of Business News https://www.journalofbusinessnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-th
riller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KLRT FOX 16 https://www.fox16.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

WCIA CBS 3 https://www.wcia.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

WANE CBS 15 https://www.wane.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

Innovation & Entrepreneurs News https://www.innovationandentrepreneursnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dy
stopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

MarCom World https://www.marcomworld.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-expl
ores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WMPW https://lifestyle.countrylegends1059.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

https://www.businesspostexaminer.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.businesspostexaminer.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wnct.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wnct.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wnct.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.economicpolicytimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.economicpolicytimes.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ustimesgazette.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.ustimesgazette.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.economicnewsobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.economicnewsobserver.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.247businessreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.247businessreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourcentralvalley.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourcentralvalley.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.yourcentralvalley.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smbworldreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smbworldreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://miami.newsnetmedia.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://miami.newsnetmedia.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalnewsscanner.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globalnewsscanner.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.2822news.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.2822news.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.2822news.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.everythinglubbock.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.everythinglubbock.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.everythinglubbock.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.journalofbusinessnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.journalofbusinessnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.fox16.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.fox16.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.fox16.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wcia.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wcia.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wcia.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wane.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wane.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wane.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.innovationandentrepreneursnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.innovationandentrepreneursnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.marcomworld.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.marcomworld.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.countrylegends1059.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.countrylegends1059.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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WBTW CBS 13 https://www.wbtw.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

World Post Reporter https://www.worldpostreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-
explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Consumer World Report https://www.consumerworldreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WSHV https://lifestyle.967wshv.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-
survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KTVX ABC 4 https://www.abc4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

KRON MyNetworkTV 4 https://www.kron4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

WGN 9 https://wgntv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dy
stopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

The Consumer News Network https://www.theconsumernewsnetwork.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopia
n-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WJHL ABC/CBS 11 https://www.wjhl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

Smart's Business Wire https://www.smartsbusinesswire.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrille
r-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WAVY NBC 10 https://www.wavy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

Consumer Products World https://www.consumerproductsworld.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-t
hriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

Montserrat Daily News https://www.montserratdailynews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thrill
er-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

International News Ledger https://www.internationalnewsledger.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-t
hriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

KSN NBC/KODE ABC 12 https://www.fourstateshomepage.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/8689630
20/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-
hope-amid-the-ruins

WGHP FOX 8 https://myfox8.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-d
ystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruin
s

KTAL NBC 6 https://www.ktalnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting
-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-t
he-ruins

KSVI ABC 6 https://www.yourbigsky.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveti
ng-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-ami
d-the-ruins

https://www.wbtw.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wbtw.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wbtw.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.worldpostreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.worldpostreporter.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.consumerworldreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.consumerworldreport.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.967wshv.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://lifestyle.967wshv.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.abc4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.abc4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.abc4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kron4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kron4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.kron4.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://wgntv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://wgntv.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.theconsumernewsnetwork.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.theconsumernewsnetwork.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wjhl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wjhl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wjhl.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smartsbusinesswire.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.smartsbusinesswire.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wavy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wavy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wavy.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.consumerproductsworld.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.consumerproductsworld.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.montserratdailynews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.montserratdailynews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.internationalnewsledger.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.internationalnewsledger.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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https://www.ktalnews.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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https://www.yourbigsky.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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The Podcast Park https://lifestyle.thepodcastpark.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-ex
plores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WHBF CBS 4 https://www.ourquadcities.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riv
eting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-a
mid-the-ruins

WDAF FOX 4 https://fox4kc.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dy
stopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

International Business Watch https://www.internationalbusinesswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopia
n-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WCBD NBC 2 https://www.counton2.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-rivetin
g-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-
the-ruins

FOX 21 https://www.fox21news.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveti
ng-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-ami
d-the-ruins

Global Advertising News https://www.globaladvertisingnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thri
ller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins

WATE ABC 6 https://www.wate.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-ne
w-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-
ruins

WLAX FOX 25/WEUX FOX 48 https://www.wiproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-
new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-th
e-ruins

WJBF ABC 6 https://www.wjbf.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new
-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ru
ins

https://lifestyle.thepodcastpark.com/story/53266950/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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https://fox4kc.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.internationalbusinesswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.internationalbusinesswatch.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.counton2.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.counton2.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.counton2.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.fox21news.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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https://www.globaladvertisingnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.globaladvertisingnews.com/article/868963020-a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wate.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wate.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wate.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
https://www.wiproud.com/business/press-releases/ein-presswire/868963020/a-riveting-new-dystopian-thriller-explores-survival-sacrifice-and-hope-in-core-haven-hope-amid-the-ruins
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